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(c) Cllimg~s III ~III.UII~OTICS u r l i n ~ s l ~ c ~ l  ~ L I ~ K L V .  SVOIL- 
III-I>~URTLSS and slocl-I!>-tradr 
Id) limpluycu betrfiis r rpc~ec  1'1.17 57n. 17 
(c)U~yrcclalton atld a~non!salfotl uxpauc .I.R2 1III.H I 1 11, a , c r  cx1>cnsa(*1!y t o n  cxccc<1ing 1 tl'z, o r h c  
1ul;ll cxpclurs relatillg lo collllnlllllgopel;lliolw to 
bc sl~u\%,ll scnaratclrl S,I.IK ?1.114 t ~ l l ~ ~ , l ~ l ~ )  I4S.lb I I l l  2 7 8  5 7 J  1 . K  1~,7111,11S 1.255.1J11 
'T,,I.I tilpmscs ~15.8s  3.11.46 (351.76) I,S~II.ZI 1,174,1111 I 1.8111.5') 5,237..17 n ,nns .~~  -- 
3. I'rofit I (Lars) Trot), oprrrtfiat~s bcl'orr ollrt. 

1 in~ron~r,  linnncr corlr :and r r r r p t i o n ~ ~ l  l t r ~ ~ l s  ( l -  l32.08) 0.57 '175.37 I 1  13.18) 230.'18 2.568.90 665.20 398.66 I I 1.757.23 
4. Otllcr l nco~w n43,11.1 220.4 1 I H . l  1.2KK.7') 1.471 27 887.87 470.1)~l I.2XV.II 1,~1111.60 3.')IX.S9 

5. Prafil /(Loss) rromardi8~sry ar l lv i l l r r  brfnrc 
fisaltcr rastr nnd csrc~tionnl i tcns(3 t 4) 810.36 120.91 993.70 1,130.18 3.617.97 7,7(13.51 5,695.82 --- 

6. Filsncc Costs (1.111K.411) ( 4 1 5 2 )  (7Xlt.70) (3.KSZ.Kn) 1 l l l l I )  (1.315.115) ( l 7 4 . l )  I 3 4 7  (5.546.52) (1,904.i1S) 

7. Prafil /(Loss) lroln ordinan, srtlvll lrs lnrlrr 

1 9.Pralil I (Lass) rronl ordinnry scllvlllcs 1 I I I I 1 I I I 1 1 
bclbrc tar  (7 + 8) (297.44) 762.71 113.00 (1,188.52) 140.95 2.142.32 859.87 2.340.44 3,645.84 3.241.90 

10. Tar expelae 186.28) (14.61) (424.77) 
II. Net Prafil I (Lass) rrom ardiniwy 
activitirs n l l r r  ri lr(9 t 101 

I 12, Extraordlmrv ltclm (net of tar ' exorme . . 7~ - 

Lakllsl 
13. Ncl Prafil /(Lass) for l h r  period ( I  1 +12) 

14. Prior Period I t e ~ m  
IS. Minonty Interest* 

Nntw : 
1.The above results as reviewed by h e  Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeling held on 30th May. 2016 which was completed on 3151 may, 2016 and appraved as on thal date. 

2.Statutory Auditon of h e  Company have conducted audit of the standalone financial resultsfor the quarter ended 31.03.2016 

3. As the Company deals primarily with b r i c u l r e  and allied products, segment wise figures are nolpublished. 

4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, whenever necessay, to conespond with the figures of the cunent period. 

5. Exceptional item includes exchange gain of Rs. 1.488.25 lakhs bansferred from Foreign Currency Monetary Translation loan given to Karuturi Overseas Limited, Dubai as inveslment amounting to Rs. 4,974.45 lakhs 

6. Interest cost on Borrowings debited to relevant subsidiary based on end use of funds. 

7. We received h e  forensic audit report of Kamturi Limited for the period from February 2014 to December 2015 of which up to August 2015 was audited. The scope of audit was that of a forensic audit and not financialaudit 

However h e  same has been consolidated for fair disclosure. The pnar period income reflected in the profit and loss acocounl of consolidated financial statement, represents the net profit earned by the said entity for the period 

uptto31slMarch 2015. 

8. Above Consolidated results includeshe data of Ws. Kamturi Limited up lo 31st August 2015, which has been consolidated in the 4th quarter. 

9. Unaudited figures of Rhea Holdings Limited. Surya Holdings Limited 8 Yashoda lnveslments Limited have alse been consolidated on avaiiing access to bwks of accounts. 

10. The adjustments for me financial impacts for the previous years which were not considered for consolidation earlier have been made as prior period items in profit and loss account during h e  year for the above said 4 entities. 

11. Katuturi Limited has received me order of h e  court for winding up on 30th March 2016. 

12. Fluctuation in USD / Rs impact as on March 31,2016. 

Particulars 1 31.3.2016 

and sllarc al'prafitl(lars) alnsrorialcs (13t14t15) * 

17. Paid-up equlty sllarr rapiel (Face Valucoftl~e 
Shnrcs11311 be ind~caled) . . . . .  

IS. Rescrvc excludng Rwaluation Raervm as per 
balance s l tm of prw iou  sceounling y w r  

19.1 Earnings Per Sharc (brforc e x t m  
ordinary ilcmr) (of ' I- each) (not annuallscd): 
(a) Basic 

(b) Diluled 

19.11 Earnings Per Sharc (after cxlra- 
ardinam itcms) (of ' I- carh) (no1 annusllscd): 
(a) Basic 
(b) Diluted 

See acrompanying note to Ille Financial Resulls 

Excnange Loss I (ga n) on acco,il of restatement olforex llab ty 1 (1,261 721 

Prw.s on for FCCB ~nterest la01 ry --- , 3.349 3 1  

(383.71) 

1.55 
(382.16) 

(4.81) 

For Karuturi Global Limited 

16. Ncl  Profitl(Lossl arlrr taxer. minorlN lnlerest 

(3Rfi.071 

10.197.27 

(0.038) 

(0.038) 

(0.038) 
(0.038) 

Place: Bangalore 

Date : 31/05/2016 

748.08 

I-- 

748.08 

AniUla Karuturi 

Director 

748.08 

l l t l J 7 2 7  

0.073 

0.048 

0.073 
l1.048 

(211.77) 

(97.72) 
(309.49) 

(709 49) 

8,097.27 

(0,040) 

(0.040) 

(0.040) 
(0.040) 

(1,276.08) 

7 
(1,287.86) 

(4.KI) 

~~~~-~~ 

(1,292,673 

10.197.27 

(0.127) 

(0.127) 

(0.127) 
(0.127) 

231.40 

('17.72) 
133.68 

2.51 

136.19 

H.0'17.27 

0.01 7 

0.017 

0.0 17 

0.017 

2.048.15 

1.82 
2.049.98 

11.381.44 

839.64 

- 
839.64 

13,131.11 

10.197.17 

1.317 

1.317 

1.317 
1.317 

1.845.17 

X.11'17.77 

0.228 

0.228 

0.22R 
0.228 

839.64 

111.197 77 

0,0112 

0.054 

11.082 
0.054 

1.951.45 

(IlIb.2K) 
1,845.17 

14.90J.OI 

I I l l  

1.462 

1.462 

1.462 
1.462 

3.533.19 

(1 1.52) 
3,522.38 

1 l.311.44 

3,246.89 

8,097.27 

0.401 

0.401 

0.401 
0.401 

3,351.32 

(9R.52) 
3,252.80 

(5.91) 



KARUTURI GLOBAL LIMITED 
Regd Office: 204, Embassy Centre, Crescent Road, Bangalore 560001 

Statement of 

Particulars 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 
Shareholders' Funds 

Share Capital 
Reserves and Surp lus 

Minority Interest 
Non-Current Liabilities 

Long-term borrowii~gs 
Deferred Tax Liabilities (Nc 1) 
Other Long Term Liabililics 
Long Term Provisions 

Current Liabilities 
Short-Term Borrowings 
Trade Payables 
Other Current Liabilities 
Short term Provisions 

ASSETS 
Non Current Assets 

Fixed Assets 
- Tangible Assets 

- Intangible Assets 
- Capital Work in Progress 

Non Current Investments 
Deferred Tax Assets (Net) 
Long Term Loans and Advances 
Other Non Current Assets 

Current Assets 
Inventories 
Trade Receivables 
Cash and Cash Equivalents 
Short Term Loan and Advances 
Other Current Assets 

Assets and Liabilities 

Mar-16 

10,197.27 

188,057.12 

2.59 

40,486.78 

116.96 

2,222.59 

81.89 

30,851.89 

14,086.08 

33,142.53 

189.01 

319,434.69 

238,278.28 

769.52 

40,364.61 

79.43 

721.35 

1,660.20 

462.65 

3,805.41 

21,418.82 

2,696.74 

8,216.00 

961.65 

319,434.68 

Mar-16 

10,197.27 

95,358.51 

25,732.34 

8.39 

7,804.79 

1,047.15 

17,548.18 

174.40 

157,871.02 

824.17 

0.32 

63,611.10 

683.02 

62,150.72 

15,092.00 

102.76 

2,687.50 

51.35 

12,599.81 

68.27 

157,871.03 

Consolidated 
Mar-15 

8,097.27 

171,418.66 

2.44 

50,626.99 

116.09 

2,209.14 

84.59 

27,368.20 

17,591.54 

33,649.44 

2,434.22 

313,598.58 

234,138.01 

2,074.93 

34,729.15 

112.13 

3,049.64 

1,661.38 

367.64 

2,302.92 

16,312.19 

2,690.39 

15,432.24 

727.96 

313,598.58 

Standalone 

Mar-15 

8,097.27 

90,565.33 

27,194.30 

8.49 

1,814.48 

498.34 

17,220.52 

174.58 

145,573.29 

895.91 

0.69 

58,670.35 

770.58 

59,252.59 

13,641.14 

128.36 

1,977.38 

66.88 

10,096.32 

73.09 

145,573.29 




